
1 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald 3 2 3 8 0.75
2 17 Kieffer Oliver 2 6 2 10 0.50
3 6 Tolar Jean-Stéphane 1 1 1 3 0.25
3 4 Rouzier Antonin 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 2 Henno Hubert - - - -
- 7 Toniutti Benjamin - - 1 1
- 11 Rowlandson Edouard - - - -
- 12 Marechal Nicolas - - - -
- 5 Vadeleux Romain - 1 3 4
- 19 Geiler Baptiste - 2 3 5
- 14 Takaniko Toafa - 1 1 2
- 8 Ngapeth Earvin - 3 - 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 18 15 40 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 4 Rouzier Antonin 13 3 7 23 56.52
2 8 Ngapeth Earvin 16 5 9 30 53.33
- 19 Geiler Baptiste 8 4 5 17
- 5 Vadeleux Romain 6 5 5 16
- 17 Kieffer Oliver 6 2 2 10
- 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald 3 1 5 9
- 12 Marechal Nicolas 3 1 3 7
- 6 Tolar Jean-Stéphane 4 - 1 5
- 11 Rowlandson Edouard - - 2 2
- 7 Toniutti Benjamin - 1 - 1
- 2 Henno Hubert - - - -
- 14 Takaniko Toafa - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 22 39 120 49.17


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
ITA 3

1 19
25

22
25

25
23

23
25

89
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:29 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 4'60027.06.2010
Toulouse
Palais des Sports André Brouat

Match duration:  Start: 18:10  End: 20:12  Total: 2:02
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1 2 Henno Hubert 11 4 - 15 2.75
2 7 Toniutti Benjamin 5 4 - 9 1.25
3 4 Rouzier Antonin 4 2 - 6 1.00
3 8 Ngapeth Earvin 4 5 - 9 1.00
5 11 Rowlandson Edouard 3 - - 3 0.75
5 12 Marechal Nicolas 3 - - 3 0.75
5 14 Takaniko Toafa 3 2 1 6 0.75
5 19 Geiler Baptiste 3 4 - 7 0.75
9 17 Kieffer Oliver 2 1 - 3 0.50

10 5 Vadeleux Romain 1 - - 1 0.25
- 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald - - - -
- 6 Tolar Jean-Stéphane - 1 - 1

- 16 - 16Others
Total Team 39 39 1 79 9.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 18 - 18

1 19 Geiler Baptiste 1 - 5 6 0.25
1 17 Kieffer Oliver 1 1 13 15 0.25
1 5 Vadeleux Romain 1 1 4 6 0.25
1 8 Ngapeth Earvin 1 4 11 16 0.25
1 4 Rouzier Antonin 1 3 6 10 0.25
- 2 Henno Hubert - - - -
- 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald - - 13 13
- 6 Tolar Jean-Stéphane - - 3 3
- 11 Rowlandson Edouard - - 1 1
- 12 Marechal Nicolas - - 5 5
- 7 Toniutti Benjamin - 1 9 10
- 14 Takaniko Toafa - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 11 74 90 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
ITA 3

1 19
25

22
25

25
23

23
25

89
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:29 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 4'60027.06.2010
Toulouse
Palais des Sports André Brouat

Match duration:  Start: 18:10  End: 20:12  Total: 2:02
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1 8 Ngapeth Earvin 22 - 12 34 64.71
- 2 Henno Hubert 13 2 6 21
- 19 Geiler Baptiste 10 2 1 13
- 12 Marechal Nicolas 8 - 3 11
- 11 Rowlandson Edouard 2 - 1 3
- 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald - - 1 1
- 17 Kieffer Oliver 1 - - 1
- 4 Rouzier Antonin - - - -
- 5 Vadeleux Romain - - - -
- 6 Tolar Jean-Stéphane - - - -
- 7 Toniutti Benjamin - - - -
- 14 Takaniko Toafa - - - -

- 3 - 3Others
Total Team 56 7 24 87 56.32


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 7 Toniutti Benjamin 18 1 47 66 4.50
2 14 Takaniko Toafa 7 - 25 32 1.75
- 2 Henno Hubert - - 11 11
- 3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald - - - -
- 4 Rouzier Antonin - - - -
- 5 Vadeleux Romain - - 1 1
- 6 Tolar Jean-Stéphane - - 1 1
- 8 Ngapeth Earvin - - 2 2
- 11 Rowlandson Edouard - - 1 1
- 12 Marechal Nicolas - - 1 1
- 17 Kieffer Oliver - - 1 1
- 19 Geiler Baptiste - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 1 90 116 6.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
ITA 3

1 19
25

22
25

25
23

23
25

89
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:29 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 4'60027.06.2010
Toulouse
Palais des Sports André Brouat

Match duration:  Start: 18:10  End: 20:12  Total: 2:02
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1 1 Mastrangelo Luigi 7 5 7 19 1.75
2 14 Fei Alessandro 3 4 4 11 0.75
3 15 Birarelli Emanuele 2 8 10 20 0.50
4 12 Buti Simone 1 - - 1 0.25
4 3 Parodi Simone 1 1 - 2 0.25
4 11 Savani Cristian 1 2 - 3 0.25
4 18 Cernic Matej 1 10 4 15 0.25
- 4 Manià Loris - - - -
- 7 Lasko Michal - - - -
- 8 Maruotti Gabriele - - - -
- 13 Travica Dragan - - - -
- 5 Vermiglio Valerio - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 32 28 76 4.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 14 Fei Alessandro 15 6 5 26 57.69
2 11 Savani Cristian 17 3 10 30 56.67
3 18 Cernic Matej 6 3 8 17 35.29
- 15 Birarelli Emanuele 9 1 1 11
- 1 Mastrangelo Luigi 8 - 2 10
- 3 Parodi Simone 1 - 4 5
- 5 Vermiglio Valerio 1 1 1 3
- 4 Manià Loris - - - -
- 7 Lasko Michal - - - -
- 8 Maruotti Gabriele - - - -
- 12 Buti Simone - - - -
- 13 Travica Dragan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 14 31 102 55.88


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

ITA • Italy

FRA
ITA 3

1 19
25

22
25

25
23

23
25

89
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:29 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 4'60027.06.2010
Toulouse
Palais des Sports André Brouat

Match duration:  Start: 18:10  End: 20:12  Total: 2:02
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1 5 Vermiglio Valerio 7 2 - 9 1.75
1 14 Fei Alessandro 7 3 1 11 1.75
3 18 Cernic Matej 5 4 - 9 1.25
3 4 Manià Loris 5 8 - 13 1.25
5 11 Savani Cristian 2 - 1 3 0.50
6 15 Birarelli Emanuele 1 - - 1 0.25
6 1 Mastrangelo Luigi 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 3 Parodi Simone - - - -
- 7 Lasko Michal - - - -
- 8 Maruotti Gabriele - - - -
- 12 Buti Simone - - - -
- 13 Travica Dragan - - - -

- 8 - 8Others
Total Team 28 26 4 58 7.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 20 - 20

1 11 Savani Cristian 3 4 7 14 0.75
2 18 Cernic Matej 2 3 11 16 0.50
- 1 Mastrangelo Luigi - - 13 13
- 3 Parodi Simone - - 1 1
- 4 Manià Loris - - - -
- 5 Vermiglio Valerio - - 20 20
- 7 Lasko Michal - - - -
- 8 Maruotti Gabriele - - - -
- 12 Buti Simone - - - -
- 13 Travica Dragan - - - -
- 15 Birarelli Emanuele - - 18 18
- 14 Fei Alessandro - 4 11 15

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 11 81 97 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

ITA • Italy

FRA
ITA 3

1 19
25

22
25

25
23

23
25

89
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:29 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 4'60027.06.2010
Toulouse
Palais des Sports André Brouat

Match duration:  Start: 18:10  End: 20:12  Total: 2:02
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1 4 Manià Loris 29 1 4 34 82.35
2 11 Savani Cristian 6 2 13 21 19.05
- 18 Cernic Matej 8 2 9 19
- 3 Parodi Simone 2 1 - 3
- 15 Birarelli Emanuele 1 - 1 2
- 14 Fei Alessandro - - 1 1
- 1 Mastrangelo Luigi - - - -
- 5 Vermiglio Valerio - - - -
- 7 Lasko Michal - - - -
- 8 Maruotti Gabriele - - - -
- 12 Buti Simone - - - -
- 13 Travica Dragan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 6 28 80 50.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 Vermiglio Valerio 32 - 48 80 8.00
- 1 Mastrangelo Luigi - - 2 2
- 3 Parodi Simone - - - -
- 4 Manià Loris - - 5 5
- 7 Lasko Michal - - - -
- 8 Maruotti Gabriele - - - -
- 11 Savani Cristian - - 1 1
- 12 Buti Simone - - - -
- 13 Travica Dragan - - - -
- 14 Fei Alessandro - - 3 3
- 15 Birarelli Emanuele - - 2 2
- 18 Cernic Matej - - 4 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 - 65 97 8.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

ITA • Italy

FRA
ITA 3

1 19
25

22
25

25
23

23
25

89
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:30 0:29 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 4'60027.06.2010
Toulouse
Palais des Sports André Brouat

Match duration:  Start: 18:10  End: 20:12  Total: 2:02
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